


LINCOLN HS - PCO#03 REV.7 REPLACE FIRE ALARM PANEL DETAILED BREAKDOWN PAGE 1

ADDERS											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UNIT BREAKDOWN				MATERIAL VALUE	LABOR			TOTAL COST
			MATERIAL	UNIT	LABOR	UNIT		HRS.	RATE	VALUE	
1	JOHNSON CONTROLS QUOTE	1	\$ 56,676.00	LS	0.00	LS	\$ 56,676.00	0.00	\$ 133.86	\$ -	\$ 56,676.00
2											
3											
4											
5	EXCLUDED PATCHING & PAINTING, INCLUDES INTERLOCK OLD PANEL WITH NEW.										
6											
7											
8											
9											
10	PROPOSAL EXCLUDES ANY UPGRADES REQUIRED BY CODE AND ANY EXISTING DEFECTS OF ANY KIND. EOR RESPONSIBLE FOR DESIGN TO COMPLY WITH CODE.										
11	PROPOSAL EXCLUDES ANY AS BUILTS, FILING FEES, PE SEALED DRAWINGS TO COMPLY WITH CODE. EOR TO SUBMIT WHAT IS NECESSARY TO FILE JOB WITH LOCAL										
12											
13											
14											
15											
	SUM ADDERS:						\$ 56,676.00	0.00		\$ -	\$ 56,676.00
Net Material \$:							\$ 56,676.00				
Net labor hours:								0.00			
Net Labor \$:									\$ -		
Sub-Total Material and Labor \$:											\$ 56,676.00
5% Overhead & Profit:											\$ 2,833.80
Grand Total:											\$ 59,509.80


 11/12/21 DAVID
 12-21-2021

LINCOLN HS - PCO#08 REV1 EXTEND FIRE ALARM CABLES FROM AUDITORIUM TO NEW PANEL DETAILED BREAKDOWN PAGE 1

ADDERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UNIT BREAKDOWN				MATERIAL VALUE	LABOR			TOTAL COST
			MATERIAL	UNIT	LABOR	UNIT		HRS.	RATE	VALUE	
1	3/4" EMT CONDUIT	250	\$ 150.00	C	5.28	C	\$ 375.00				
2	3/4" EMT STL SS CONN	2	\$ 17.09	C	15.00	C	\$ 0.34				
3	3/4" EMT STL SS CPLG	25	\$ 21.02	C	15.00	C	\$ 5.25				
4	#14 1P AWM 150 DEG NSHLD PLENUM CBL	300	\$ 750.00	M	30.00	M	\$ 225.00				
5	#14 2P AWM 150 DEG NSHLD PLENUM	300	\$ 1,500.00	M	36.00	M	\$ 450.00				
6	4x1 1/2" SQ BOX COMB KO	1	\$ 154.71	C	34.50	C	\$ 1.55				
7	4" SQ BLANK COVER	1	\$ 57.53	C	3.75	C	\$ 0.58				
8	1/4"x20 SCREW ANCHOR	32	\$ 54.92	C	12.00	C	\$ 17.57				
9	1/4" PLATED T-ROD	97	\$ 26.66	C	3.75	C	\$ 25.86				
10	1/4-20 HEX NUT (PLATED)	65	\$ 2.22	C	3.00	C	\$ 1.44				
11	1/4" FLAT WASHER (PLT)	2	\$ 0.03	M	1.50	M	\$ -				
12	CD1B 3/4" EMT/GRC CLAMP	31	\$ 40.31	C	9.00	C	\$ 12.50				
13											
14											
15											
	SUM ADDERS:						\$ 1,115.09	42.00	\$133.86	\$ 5,622.12	\$ 6,737.21
Net Material \$:							\$ 1,115.09				
Net labor hours:								42.00			
Net Labor \$:									\$ 5,622.12		
Sub-Total Material and Labor \$:											\$ 6,737.21
21% Overhead & Profit:											\$ 1,414.81
Grand Total:											\$ 8,152.02

CONTRACT DESIGN REFLECTS TO PICK UP NEW FIRE ALARM DEVICES FROM NEAREST DEVICE. DUE TO FIELD CONDITIONS, THE EXISTING PANEL MUST BE REPLACED. AS A RESULT, THE WIRING MUST BE EXTENDED TO THE NEW FIRE ALARM PANEL. THIS WILL CONSTITUTE ADDITIONAL WORK NOT INCLUDED IN BASE CONTRACT. THIS WIRING IS NOT THE WIRING JOHNSON CONTROLS WILL INSTALL FROM OLD FIRE ALARM PANEL TO NEW PANEL.

LINCOLN HS - PCO#05 SOUND MIXER DETAILED BREAKDOWN PAGE 1

ADDERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UNIT BREAKDOWN			MATERIAL VALUE	LABOR			TOTAL COST	
			MATERIAL	UNIT	LABOR		UNIT	HRS.	RATE		VALUE
1	SOUND MIXER	1	\$ 600.00	EA	1.00	EA	\$ 600.00	1.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 734.00
2	TEST SOUND MIXER	1	\$ -	EA	1.00	EA	\$ -	1.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 134.00
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
SUM ADDERS:							\$ 600.00	2.00		\$ 268.00	\$ 868.00

Net Material \$:	\$ 600.00
Net labor hours:	2.00
Net Labor \$:	\$ 268.00
Sub-Total Material and Labor \$:	\$ 868.00
21% Overhead & Profit:	\$ 182.28
Grand Total:	\$ 1,050.28

LINCOLN HS - PCO#06 STAGE LIGHTS DETAILED BREAKDOWN PAGE 1

ADDERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UNIT BREAKDOWN			MATERIAL VALUE	LABOR			TOTAL COST	
			MATERIAL	UNIT	LABOR		UNIT	HRS.	RATE		VALUE
1	REPLACE 15 STAGE LIGHT CONNECTORS	1	\$ -	EA	7.00	EA	\$ -	7.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
SUM ADDERS:			\$ -				\$ -	7.00		\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00

Net Material \$:	\$ -
Net labor hours:	7.00
Net Labor \$:	\$ 938.00
Sub-Total Material and Labor \$:	\$ 938.00
21% Overhead & Profit:	\$ 196.98
Grand Total:	\$ 1,134.98

LINCOLN HS - PCO#07 AUDITORIUM AMPLIFIER DETAILED BREAKDOWN PAGE 1

ADDERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UNIT BREAKDOWN			MATERIAL VALUE	LABOR			TOTAL COST	
			MATERIAL	UNIT	LABOR		UNIT	HRS.	RATE		VALUE
1	AMPLIFIER AND CORRECT WIRING	1	\$ 1,400.00	EA	0.00	EA	\$ 1,400.00	0.00	\$ 134.00	\$ -	\$ 1,400.00
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
SUM ADDERS:							\$ 1,400.00	0.00		\$ -	\$ 1,400.00

Net Material \$:	\$ 1,400.00
Net labor hours:	0.00
Net Labor \$:	\$ -
Sub-Total Material and Labor \$:	\$ 1,400.00
5% Overhead & Profit:	\$ 70.00
Grand Total:	\$ 1,470.00